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Results for Swindale North

...return to index
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Pos No.
1 883
2 830
3 440
4 1431
5 1817
6 605
7 1267
8 1580
9 1492
10 913
11 631
12 1550
13 1614
14 596
15 669
16 589
17 1693
18 1826
19 430
20 1030
21 1517
22 719
23 917
24 1658
25 1479
26 1234
27 1703
28 180
29 1098
30 1397
mp 1816
mp 922

Name

Jessica Halliday
Ciara Largey
Cecilia Bratt
Mairead Rocke
Victoria Stevens
Claire Ward

Hazel Dean

Karen Parker
Kirsty Bryan-Jones
Aislinn Austin
Anwen Darlington
Jo Buckley
Dorothea Suter
Sarah O'Neil
Janine Inman
Stefanie Steinemann
Liz Campbell

Anya Crocker
Laura Daniel
Sadie Burrow
Heather Houghton
Joanna Abbott
Julia Blomquist
Katharine McMillan
Daniela Brohm
Maria MacKenzie
Kirsty Davies-Walters

Rachel Findlay-Robinson

Ingrid Franklin
Kitty Bray
Sarah Hutton
Rachel Dearden

Club

oD
FERMO
OK Orion
SYO
AIRE
ESOC
FVO

BL

FVO
CorkO
ERYRI
EPOC
OLG CORDOBA
ESOC
FVO
OLG Sauliamt
WAROC
DEE
SYO
RAFO
ESOC
NATO
BAOC
HOC
SOS

NN
BAOC
SHUOC
SO

SN
uboC
HOC

Age Class

W21
W21
W40
W20
W21
w21
W45
W45
W40
w21
w20
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
W55
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
W20
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21
w21

Time
51:34
52:29
52:59
53:12
54:02
54:03
56:00
56:51
57:19
57:31
57:43
57:44
58:28
59:55
60:33
64:42
69:00
69:29
72:14
73:18
75:13
78:05
78:56
79:27
79:29
81:57
92:50
92:58
97:36
100:10
49:46
101:10

AutoDownload from SPORTident

Updated 29-Aug-2010 17:23:26




